
                   Alamo Gym Schedule
Tuesday, December 6 Thursday, January 19

5:30 5th Girls Medina 5:30 5th Boys Dyersburg
6:30 6th Girls medina 6:30 6th Boys Dyersburg
7:30 4th Boys Obion Co 7:30 4th Boys Flight West

Thursday, December 8 Saturday, January 21
5:30 5th Boys TCA 8:30 12 Boys LaToya v Lindsey
6:30 6th Boys TCA 9:15 1st & 2nd Girls
7:30 4th Boys TCA 10:00 12 Boys Gayla v Lindsey

10:45 34 Girls Mindy v Richie
Monday, December 12 11:30 3rd & 4th Grade Boys

6:00 6th Girls Crockett Co 12:30 34 Girls Amy v Richie
7:00 6th Boys Crockett Co 1:15 5th & 6th Grade Boys

Friday, January 6 Monday, January 23
6:00 6th Girls Flight West 5:30 6th Girls USJ
7:00 5th & 6th Grade Boys 6:30 3rd & 4th Grade Boys

7:30 5th & 6th Grade Boys
Saturday, January 7

8:30 12 Boys Gayla v. LaToya Thursday, January 25
9:15 1st & 2nd Girls 5:30 12 Boys Lindsey v LaToya

10:00 12 Boys Lindsey v LaToya 6:30 34 Girls Amy v Mindy
10:45 34 Girls Richie v Mindy 7:30 6th Boys Northview
11:30 3rd & 4th Grade Boys
12:30 34 Girls Amy v. Mindy Saturday, January 28

8:30 12 Boys Gayla v LaToya
Monday, January 9 9:15 1st & 2nd Girls

5:30 5th Girls TCA 10:00 12 Boys Gayla v Lindsey
6:30 6th Girls TCA 10:45 34 Girls Richie v Mindy
7:30 4th Boys Obion Co 11:30 3rd & 4th Grade Boys

12:30 34 Girls Richie v Amy
Thursday, January 12 1:15 5th & 6th Grade Boys

5:00 5th Girls USJ
6:00 6th Girls USJ
7:00 4th Boys USJ
8:00 5th Boys USJ

Saturday, January 14
8:30 12 Boys Lindsay v Gayla
9:15 1st & 2nd Girls

10:00 12 Boys LaToya v Gayla
10:45 34 Girls Mindy v Amy
11:30 3rd & 4th Grade Boys
12:30 34 Girls Richie v Amy
1:15 5th & 6th Grade Boys

Monday, January 16
5:00 4th Boys St. Mary's
6:00 5th Girls St. Mary's
7:00 5th Boys St. Mary's


